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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 38 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
16.02.2020 - 13:39 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.65 426
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.13 38.72 150m: 1:52.10 38.97 200m: 2:28.65 36.55

2. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:32.03 398
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.66 38.41 150m: 1:53.67 40.01 200m: 2:32.03 38.36

3. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:33.06 390
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.39 39.76 150m: 1:55.39 41.00 200m: 2:33.06 37.67

4. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.85 363
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.97 39.90 150m: 1:56.78 41.81 200m: 2:36.85 40.07

5. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:38.17 354
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:16.92 40.34 150m: 1:58.27 41.35 200m: 2:38.17 39.90

6. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.61 338
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:19.61 41.11 150m: 2:01.50 41.89 200m: 2:40.61 39.11

7. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:43.14 322
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.23 42.31 150m: 2:03.44 42.21 200m: 2:43.14 39.70

8. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:43.49 320
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:20.27 41.79 150m: 2:03.23 42.96 200m: 2:43.49 40.26

9. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.14 305
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:20.74 42.15 150m: 2:04.04 43.30 200m: 2:46.14 42.10

10. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 2:47.48 298
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.96 42.95 150m: 2:05.53 43.57 200m: 2:47.48 41.95

11. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.19 289
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:23.52 43.36 150m: 2:07.16 43.64 200m: 2:49.19 42.03

12. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:50.03 285
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:20.58 43.51 150m: 2:06.21 45.63 200m: 2:50.03 43.82

13. HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 2:50.40 283
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.50 42.87 150m: 2:07.64 45.14 200m: 2:50.40 42.76

14. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.97 252
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:26.76 45.23 150m: 2:12.71 45.95 200m: 2:56.97 44.26

15. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:05.95 218
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:30.70 47.73 150m: 2:18.63 47.93 200m: 3:05.95 47.32

16. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.93 192
50m: 44.74 44.74 100m: 1:34.23 49.49 150m: 2:25.08 50.85 200m: 3:13.93 48.85

17. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:15.58 187
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:35.87 50.70 150m: 2:26.97 51.10 200m: 3:15.58 48.61

18. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:47.67 118
50m: 52.43 52.43 100m: 1:50.94 58.51 150m: 2:50.87 59.93 200m: 3:47.67 56.80
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 38, Men, 200m Backstroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.94 610
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.63 33.69 150m: 1:37.97 34.34 200m: 2:11.94 33.97

2. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:14.06 581
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:05.56 34.30 150m: 1:40.54 34.98 200m: 2:14.06 33.52

3. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:14.44 576
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.43 34.83 150m: 1:41.58 35.15 200m: 2:14.44 32.86

4. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:18.96 522
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.66 36.13 150m: 1:44.24 36.58 200m: 2:18.96 34.72

5. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.44 475
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:11.42 36.32 150m: 1:48.30 36.88 200m: 2:23.44 35.14

6. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:31.79 400
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.10 39.15 150m: 1:54.07 39.97 200m: 2:31.79 37.72

7. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:33.76 385
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:14.65 38.92 150m: 1:54.92 40.27 200m: 2:33.76 38.84

8. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.88 370
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.92 39.86 150m: 1:56.65 40.73 200m: 2:35.88 39.23

9. SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.23 334
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:18.80 41.84 150m: 2:02.12 43.32 200m: 2:41.23 39.11

Open

1. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.94 610
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.63 33.69 150m: 1:37.97 34.34 200m: 2:11.94 33.97

2. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.31 591
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:05.31 34.31 150m: 1:40.29 34.98 200m: 2:13.31 33.02

3. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:14.06 581
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:05.56 34.30 150m: 1:40.54 34.98 200m: 2:14.06 33.52

4. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:14.44 576
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.43 34.83 150m: 1:41.58 35.15 200m: 2:14.44 32.86

5. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:18.96 522
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.66 36.13 150m: 1:44.24 36.58 200m: 2:18.96 34.72

6. LIEPA Arturs 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:19.68 514
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:06.47 35.05 150m: 1:43.04 36.57 200m: 2:19.68 36.64

7. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:21.63 493
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:10.31 35.93 150m: 1:46.44 36.13 200m: 2:21.63 35.19

8. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.44 475
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:11.42 36.32 150m: 1:48.30 36.88 200m: 2:23.44 35.14

9. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 2:23.83 471
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.37 35.77 150m: 1:45.61 37.24 200m: 2:23.83 38.22

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.65 426
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.13 38.72 150m: 1:52.10 38.97 200m: 2:28.65 36.55

11. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:31.79 400
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.10 39.15 150m: 1:54.07 39.97 200m: 2:31.79 37.72
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 38, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:32.03 398
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.66 38.41 150m: 1:53.67 40.01 200m: 2:32.03 38.36

13. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:33.06 390
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.39 39.76 150m: 1:55.39 41.00 200m: 2:33.06 37.67

14. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:33.76 385
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:14.65 38.92 150m: 1:54.92 40.27 200m: 2:33.76 38.84

15. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.88 370
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.92 39.86 150m: 1:56.65 40.73 200m: 2:35.88 39.23

16. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.85 363
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.97 39.90 150m: 1:56.78 41.81 200m: 2:36.85 40.07

17. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:38.17 354
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:16.92 40.34 150m: 1:58.27 41.35 200m: 2:38.17 39.90

18. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.61 338
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:19.61 41.11 150m: 2:01.50 41.89 200m: 2:40.61 39.11

19. SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.23 334
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:18.80 41.84 150m: 2:02.12 43.32 200m: 2:41.23 39.11

20. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:43.14 322
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.23 42.31 150m: 2:03.44 42.21 200m: 2:43.14 39.70

21. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:43.49 320
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:20.27 41.79 150m: 2:03.23 42.96 200m: 2:43.49 40.26

22. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.14 305
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:20.74 42.15 150m: 2:04.04 43.30 200m: 2:46.14 42.10

23. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 2:47.48 298
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.96 42.95 150m: 2:05.53 43.57 200m: 2:47.48 41.95

24. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.19 289
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:23.52 43.36 150m: 2:07.16 43.64 200m: 2:49.19 42.03

25. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:50.03 285
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:20.58 43.51 150m: 2:06.21 45.63 200m: 2:50.03 43.82

26. HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 2:50.40 283
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.50 42.87 150m: 2:07.64 45.14 200m: 2:50.40 42.76

27. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.97 252
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:26.76 45.23 150m: 2:12.71 45.95 200m: 2:56.97 44.26

28. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:05.95 218
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:30.70 47.73 150m: 2:18.63 47.93 200m: 3:05.95 47.32

29. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.93 192
50m: 44.74 44.74 100m: 1:34.23 49.49 150m: 2:25.08 50.85 200m: 3:13.93 48.85

30. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:15.58 187
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:35.87 50.70 150m: 2:26.97 51.10 200m: 3:15.58 48.61

31. TOETT Eric 92 MyFitness 3:26.61 158
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:42.41 53.46 150m: 2:35.52 53.11 200m: 3:26.61 51.09

32. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:47.67 118
50m: 52.43 52.43 100m: 1:50.94 58.51 150m: 2:50.87 59.93 200m: 3:47.67 56.80


